1 1 2023 NATIONAL LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
Incredlble Denver, CO « July 2-6, 2023

COLORADO CONVENTION CENTER

ATTENDEE CONCESSION MENUS/PRICING

Please see the concession stands available throughout the National Leadership Conference. Each stand listed below includes the
dates/times open during the conference, as well as, the available menu items and prices. Please note the concession stands will be

cashless.

LITTLE BLUE BEAR PORTABLE

Sunday, July 2 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM Exhibit Hall F
Monday, July 3: 10:30 AM —2:30 PM Exhibit Hall F
Tuesday, July 4: 8:00 AM —12:00 PM Exhibit Hall F
Wednesday, July 5: 10:30 AM —2:30 PM Lobby F
Thursday, July 6: 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM Lobby F

House Made Sandwiches & Salads

House Made Sandwiches & Salads

Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Ham & Cheddar Sandwich
Egg Salad Sandwich

Gluten Free Turkey Sandwich
Southwest Veggie Wrap
Italian Cold Cut Grinder
Caesar Salad

Mediterranean Chicken Salad
Southwest Chicken Salad
Fruit Salad

Hot Food

Hot Dog

Johnsonville Beer Bratwurst
Soft Pretzel with Cheese
Nachos with Cheese

Beverages
Assorted Soda Bottles (200z)

Bottled Water (200z)
Assorted Minute Maid Juices
Assorted Powerade (200z)

Grab n Go Items
Assorted Frito Lay Chips
Assorted Candy & Snacks

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$6.50

$6.50
$9.50
$6.00
$8.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$3.50
$3.50



INCredible

Breakfast Items

2023 NATIONAL LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
Denver, CO « July 2-6, 2023

Chefs Breakfast Sandwich or Burrito w/ Meat $8.00
Chefs Breakfast Sandwich or Burrito w/out Meat $6.50

MONSTER GRILL

Monday, July 3: 10:30 AM —2:30 PM Exhibit Hall F
Hot Food

Monster Sausage $14.00
Monster Burgers (1/2Ib) $14.00

Philly Cheese Steak $14.00
Chicken Tenders $12.00

Fries $8.00

Grab n Go

Assorted Chips $3.50
Beverages

Assorted Soda Bottles (200z) $5.50
Bottled Water (200z) $5.50

ITZA PIZZA

Sunday, July 2 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM Exhibit Hall F
Monday, July 3: 10:30 AM - 2:30 PM Exhibit Hall F
Wednesday, July 5: 10:30 AM - 2:30 PM Lobby F

Hot Food

Cheese Pizza Slice $7.50
Pepperoni Pizza Slice $8.00

Salad $7.00
Pretzel $6.00
Cheese Cup $1.00
Beverages

Assorted Soda Bottles (200z) $5.50
Bottled Water (200z) $5.50
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MAD BERRY SMOOTHIES

Tuesday, July 4:
Thursday, July 6:

Smoothies

Small
Regular

Smoothie Flavors
Strawberry

Black Raspberry
Mango Orange
Black Lava Beach
Hawaiian Breeze
Pina Colada

8:00 AM - 12:00 PM
7:30 AM - 1:30 PM

DAZBOG BLUE BEAR CAFE

Monday, July 3:
Tuesday, July 4:
Wednesday, July 5:
Thursday, July 6:

7:00 AM - 3:00 PM
7:00 AM - 3:00 PM
7:00 AM - 3:00 PM
7:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Exhibit Hall F
Lobby F

$8.00
$10.00

Center Lobby
Center Lobby
Center Lobby
Center Lobby

Coffee & Espresso Small Medium Large
Caffe Latte $5.00 S5.50 $6.00
Cappuccino $5.00 S5.50 $6.00
Vanilla Latte $5.50 S$6.00 $6.50
Karamel Kreme Latte $5.50 S$6.00 $6.50
White Chocolate Mocha $5.50 S$6.00 $6.50
Americano $4.50 $5.00 $5.00
Coffee of the Day $4.00 $4.50 $5.00
Iced Coffee $4.00 $4.50 $5.00
Blended Coffee Drinks Small Medium Large
Latte Chiller X $6.50 S$7.50
Mocha Chiller X $6.50 $7.50
Carmel Chiller X $6.50 $7.50
Green Tea Chiller X $6.50 $7.50

Smoothies (ranging from $6.50 and $7.50)
Teas (ranging from $4.00 and $6.00)
Breakfast Sandwiches (ranging from $5.00 and $7.00)

Lunch Sandwiches and Salads (ranging from $8.00 and $9.50)



