

COLORADO CONVENTION CENTER ATTENDEE CONCESSION MENUS/PRICING

Please see the concession stands available throughout the National Leadership Conference. Each stand listed below includes the dates/times open during the conference, as well as, the available menu items and prices. Please note the concession stands will be cashless.

LITTLE BLUE BEAR PORTABLE

Sunday, July 2	12:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Exhibit Hall F
Monday, July 3:	10:30 AM – 2:30 PM	Exhibit Hall F
Tuesday, July 4:	8:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Exhibit Hall F
Wednesday, July 5:	10:30 AM – 2:30 PM	Lobby F
Thursday, July 6:	7:30 AM - 1:30 PM	Lobby F

House Made Sandwiches & Salads

House Made Sandwiches & Salads	\$10.00
Turkey & Swiss Sandwich	\$10.00
Ham & Cheddar Sandwich	\$10.00
Egg Salad Sandwich	\$10.00
Gluten Free Turkey Sandwich	\$10.00
Southwest Veggie Wrap	\$10.00
Italian Cold Cut Grinder	\$10.00
Caesar Salad	\$10.00
Mediterranean Chicken Salad	\$10.00
Southwest Chicken Salad	\$10.00
Fruit Salad	\$6.50

Hot Food

Hot Dog	\$6.50
Johnsonville Beer Bratwurst	\$9.50
Soft Pretzel with Cheese	\$6.00
Nachos with Cheese	\$8.00

Beverages

Assorted Soda Bottles (20oz)	\$5.50
Bottled Water (20oz)	\$5.50
Assorted Minute Maid Juices	\$5.50
Assorted Powerade (20oz)	\$5.50

Grab n Go Items

Assorted Frito Lay Chips	\$3.50
Assorted Candy & Snacks	\$3.50



Breakfast Items

Chefs Breakfast Sandwich or Burrito w/ Meat \$8.00 Chefs Breakfast Sandwich or Burrito w/out Meat \$6.50

MONSTER GRILL

Monday, July 3: 10:30 AM – 2:30 PM Exhibit Hall F

Hot Food

Monster Sausage	\$14.00
Monster Burgers (1/2lb)	\$14.00
Philly Cheese Steak	\$14.00
Chicken Tenders	\$12.00
Fries	\$8.00

Grab n Go

Assorted Chips \$3.50

Beverages

Assorted Soda Bottles (20oz) \$5.50 Bottled Water (20oz) \$5.50

ITZA PIZZA

Sunday, July 2	12:00 PM - 5:00 PM	Exhibit Hall F
Monday, July 3:	10:30 AM - 2:30 PM	Exhibit Hall F
Wednesday, July 5:	10:30 AM - 2:30 PM	Lobby F

Hot Food

Cheese Pizza Slice	\$7.50
Pepperoni Pizza Slice	\$8.00
Salad	\$7.00
Pretzel	\$6.00
Cheese Cup	\$1.00

Beverages

Assorted Soda Bottles (20oz)	\$5.50
Bottled Water (20oz)	\$5.50



MAD BERRY SMOOTHIES

Tuesday, July 4: 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Exhibit Hall F Thursday, July 6: 7:30 AM - 1:30 PM Lobby F

Smoothies

 Small
 \$8.00

 Regular
 \$10.00

Smoothie Flavors

Strawberry Black Raspberry Mango Orange Black Lava Beach Hawaiian Breeze Pina Colada

DAZBOG BLUE BEAR CAFE

Monday, July 3: 7:00 AM – 3:00 PM Center Lobby
Tuesday, July 4: 7:00 AM – 3:00 PM Center Lobby
Wednesday, July 5: 7:00 AM – 3:00 PM Center Lobby
Thursday, July 6: 7:00 AM – 3:00 PM Center Lobby

Coffee & Espresso	Small	Mediu	m Large
Caffe Latte	\$5.00	\$5.50	\$6.00
Cappuccino	\$5.00	\$5.50	\$6.00
Vanilla Latte	\$5.50	\$6.00	\$6.50
Karamel Kreme Latte	\$5.50	\$6.00	\$6.50
White Chocolate Mocha	\$5.50	\$6.00	\$6.50
Americano	\$4.50	\$5.00	\$5.00
Coffee of the Day	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00
Iced Coffee	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$5.00

Blended Coffee Drinks	Small	Mediun	n Large
Latte Chiller	x	\$6.50	\$7.50
Mocha Chiller	X	\$6.50	\$7.50
Carmel Chiller	X	\$6.50	\$7.50
Green Tea Chiller	х	\$6.50	\$7.50

Smoothies (ranging from \$6.50 and \$7.50)

Teas (ranging from \$4.00 and \$6.00)

Breakfast Sandwiches (ranging from \$5.00 and \$7.00)

Lunch Sandwiches and Salads (ranging from \$8.00 and \$9.50)